

Greater Mankato Bring It Home Award Nomination Form

This award recognizes an individual, group, or organization that works along-side Visit Mankato to bring a significant event home to Greater Mankato.

Note: Nominees can be any person or group that meets the criteria below and does not require that the nominee be a representative of a hospitality business.

Nominee's Name	
Company Name	
Address	
Telephone Work	Home
Email	
Nominator's Name	
Address	
Telephone Work	Home
Email	

CRITERIA:

Individuals/organizations are selected based on the following criteria:

- 1. Secured event generates significant economic impact on the Greater Mankato area.
- 2. Secured event is a new event or has not been in the Greater Mankato area for three years.
- 3. Event must have occurred within the last 12 months.

PROCEDURE:

Complete this form and include supportive information on an additional sheet(s) describing how your nominee has met the above criteria.

Nomination deadline: September 1, 2023

Mail or drop off at:



3 Civic Center Plaza, Suite 100, Mankato, MN 56001

Email: jleafblad@visitmankatomn.com